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" Date: 03/01/2025 Abertillery & Llanhilleh Community Counc 2024-2025 Page 1
Time: 14:54 User: STEVE
Bank Reconciliation up to 31/12/2024 for Cashbook No 4 - Unity Trust Current

Date Cheqgue/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description
02/12/2024 BACS 280.00 280.00 R [@] Aberbeeg Tenants and Residents ~
02/12/2024 BACS 142.40 142.40 R[E Society Local Council Clerks .~
02/12/2024 BACS 1,000.00 1,000.00 R El Abertillery Piranhas
02/12/2024 DD 3.00 3.00 R|[M LoydsBank .~
1 04/12/2024 BACS 1,500.00 1,500.00 g Pentref Tyleri e\)ej @ar.ow o\‘(:v‘—Q
11/12/2024 BACS 63.00 63.00 R [B One Voice Wales
11/12/2024 BACS 63.00 63.00 R El One Voice Wales /
1111212024 BACS 6,871.42 6,871.42 R [E Blachere lluminations /
1111212024 BACS 78.00 78.00 R |§| Visionict Limited /
11/12/2024 BACS 79.91 79.91 R [l Viking Payments ~
13112/2024 BACS 327.60 327.60 R[E] Tip Top Toilets -~
13M12/2024 BACS 240.00 240.00 R [l Society Local Council Clerks /
16/12/2024 DD 130.05 130.05 R [B] Lloyds Bank Debit Card
19/12/2024 DD 63.99 63.99 R[] Eritish Gas e
23M2/2024 DD 22,50 22.50 R EI AR Digital 4/
23/12/2024 BACS 400.00 400.00 R RO.P Electrical Services ="
23/12/2024 BACS 63.00 63.00 R[E One Voice Wales ~
231212024 BACS 1,104.00 1,104.00 R |:] Aber Bowls & Cricket Club /
23M12/2024 DD -22.50 -22.50 R ARDigtal —
23/12/2024 DD 22.20 2220 R[E AR Digial —
311212024 CHARGES 10.05 10.05 R Unity Trust Bank ,/
12,441.62 0.00
Signatory 1:

?&\1\1\/\0.\,& (——g L\mﬁ V‘Q'(‘ 13_(22/\(\ A2 €t G——\L-QQ-D cXoe  deo
Septece Berer (eronocleat o Sepanals Chagd )
/é’W') S/z/').g_’



" Date:03/01/2025 Abertillery & Llanhilleh Community Counc 2024-2025 Page 1
Time: 14:54 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/12/2024 User: STEVE
for Cashbook 4 - Unity Trust Current

Bank Statement Account Name {s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Unity Trust Current 3111242024 137,019.68
137,019.69
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
04/12/2024 BACS Pentref Tyleri 1,500.00 v
1,500.00 v
135,519.69

Unpresented Receipts (Plus)

0.00

Balance per Cash Book s :-

Difference is :-

Q.00 I/

135,519.68

135,519.69
0.00

Signatory 1:




' Date: 03/01/2025 Abertillery & Llanhilleh Community Counc 2024-2025 Page 1
Time: 156:20 User: STEVE

Bank Reconciliation up to 31/12/2024 for Cashbook No 4 - Unity Trust Current

Date Chegue/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description
04/12/2024 BACS 1,500.00 / 1,500.00 e R EJ Pentref Tyleri
04/12/2024 BACS -1,500.00 / -1,500.00 / R I:l Pentref Tyleri

0.60 0.00 l/

Signatory 1:

n

Name %rui@ ..... ol WMol Signed ..o

Signatory 2:

Name MA‘F\VgMEZ@?/S«SJQned Mm#édﬁ{gm ...... Date /g’ﬂ/ Z@ZS-




" Date: 03/01/2025 Abertillery & Llanhilleh Community Counc 2024-2025 Page 1

Time: 15:20 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/12/2024 Ueer: STEVE
for Cashbook 4 - Unity Trust Current
Bank Statement Account Name (s} Statement Date Page No Balances
Unity Trust Current 3111212024 137,019.69
137,019.69
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
137,019.69
Unpresented Recelpts (Plus)
0.00
0.00
137,019.69
Balance per Cash Book Is :- 137,019.69
Difference is :- 0.00
Signatory 1:
. . -y T
Name %“VY‘O ..... GOQS ..... M .cfr:.‘...e.'f(...,Signed ........................................................... Date f‘-"’ ..... ’ ...... % =

Signatory 2:

Name %M,l/ff.zngs&gned WMF@,Dete /Sr/é:( (Zo2E



Date: 03/01/2025 Abertillery & Llanhilleh Community Counc 2024-2025 Page 1
Time: 15:26 User; STEVE
Bank Reconciliation up to 31/12/2024 for Cashbook No § - Uinity Trust Reserve

Date Cheque/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description
31/12/2024  Interest 337.92 337.92 R Receipi(s) Banked
0.00 337.92
Signatory 1:

Signatory 2:

Name MKKK“MJ[,Z@CDISSJgned M;/{(ITC;M ....... Date /4/&'[ ...&..Q.?/Srﬁ



" Date: 03/01/2025 Abertillery & Llanhllleh Community Counc 2024-2025 Page 1

Time: 15:26 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/12/2024 User. STEVE

for Cashbook & - Unity Trust Reserve

Bank Statement Account Name {s}) Statement Date Page No Balances
Unity Reserve Account 31/12/2024 50,906.27 /
50,906.27
Unpresented Payments {Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
50,906.27

Unpresented Receipts (Plus}

0.00
0.00
50,906.27
Balance per Cash Book is :- 50,906.27
Difference Is :- 0.00

Signatory 1:
Name %{UWOQOQSMQMJ ..... Signed ... / ............................................. Date

Signatory 2:

e Mitit L F h o s Mok Mo i




Date: 6/01/2025

Abertillery & Llanhilleh Community Counc 2024-2025 Page 1

Time: 08:29 User; STEVE
Bank Reconciliation up to 31/12/2024 for Cashbook No 6 - CCLA
Date Chegue/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description
03/12/2024 405.73 405.73 R |:| Receipt(s) Banked
0.00 405.73 \/
Signatory 1:
. ‘ -
Name EnSLIYA... q)OQ.SMQU‘Z(SIQned ............................................................. Date {‘Y/ 2"‘ .......
Signatory 2:

Name M;Mﬁ/éﬁ{d(’j ....... Signed M;Mgmwm /5_é//2025#



Date: 06/01/2025 Abertillery & Llanhilleh Community Counc 2024-2025 Page 1

Time: 08:29 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/12/2024 User. STEVE
for Cashbook 6 - CCLA
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
CCLA 31/12/2024 103,190.89
103,190.89
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
103,190.89 \/
Unpresented Receipts (Plus)
0.00
0.00
103,190.89
Balance per Cash Book is :- 103,190.89
Difference is :- 0.00
Signatory 1:
Name WS Y0 .. qm.\ .................................................................................... Date .. Isy.[[ 202 S
Signatory 2:

[.....Date /5?(1 ZO&S-



